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KESIT A-A

SEN-PA PLASTİK EŞYA KALIP
İMALAT SAN.TİC. LTD.ŞTİ

SELİM OĞUZLU

ŞAFAK VARLI

AĞIRLI: 

A4

O.TOLERANS :ÖLÇEK:1:1

RESİM NO.

FİRMA

REVİZYONPARÇA İSMİ

MALZEME:

İMZATARİHİSİM

KESKİN KENARLARI
PAHLAYIN VE
KIRIN

BİTİRME:AKSİ BELİRTİLMEDİĞİ SÜRECE:
BOYUTLAR MİLİMETREDİR
YÜZEY CİLASI:
TOLERANSLAR:
   DOĞRUSAL:
   AÇISAL:

KALİTE

ÜRET.

ONAY.

DENET.

ÇİZEN

166
+/- 1 gr

31 x 20 FLİP TOP KAPAK22.11.2013

22.11.2013
22.11.2013

22.11.2013

22.11.2013

22.11.2013

M. ŞAHİN
E.ASLAN

ÖMER KADIOLĞLU

5,2 gr +- 0,5 gr 

PP
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